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Statement of all Liabilities of the several Government Departments—continued.

Postal and Telegraph Department.

Customs Department.

Marine Department.

Stamp Department.

Education Department.

No. of
Class.

No. of
Vote. Particulars of Sorvice. Amount. Total.

V. 30
31
32
33
34
33

£ s.
385 14

3,939 19
437 3

8,088 12
28 1
59 0

d.
3
7
4
3
8
0

£ s. d.

£12,938 11

VI. 36 Salaries
Tidewaiters—extra clerical and other assistance
Revenue cruiser
General contingencies ...

148 19
131 11
150 0
300 0

6
2
0
0

£730 10 8

VI. 38 Salaries
Contingencies
S.S." Stella"—

Wages
Contingencies

Otago Graving Dock—
Wages
Contingencies

25 15 0
504 2 10

158 10 2
318 14 11

26 7 0
85 4 3

1,118 14 2
Unauthorised—seals fisheries protection—■

Wages and contingencies of the schooner
"Kekeno"

Mokohinoa Lighthouse—wagesand contingencies ...
Waipapapa Point Light—lantern and apparatus ...

350 16 1
X. 120 600 0

2,200 0
0
0

2,800 0 0

VII. 39
40

Contingencies
Contingencies

700
450

0
0

0
0

£1,150 0

III. 42
43
44
45
46
47

Education Department
Native Schools
Industrial Schools
Naval Training School
Deaf and Dumb Institution
Miscellaneous Services

110
980
660
50
40

500

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

P.W.
IX. 119 School Buildings

2,340 0
2,189 19

£4,529 19
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