STATEMENT of all LIABILITIES of the several Government Departments—continued.

No. of Class.	No. of Vote.	Particulars of Service.				Amount.			Total.		
		Postal	AND TELEG	гарн Деран	RTMENT	1.					
V.	30 31 32 33 34 35	`			-	£ 385 3,939 437 8,088 2 \$ 59	$\begin{array}{c} 19 \\ 3 \end{array}$	_	£12,938	11	d.
			Customs D	EPARTMENT.							
VI.	36	Salaries Tidewaiters—extra cler Revenue cruiser . General contingencies .		er assistance		148 131 150 300	$^{11}_{0}$	6 2 0 0	£730	10	 {
			MARINE D	EPARTMENT.							
VI.	38	S.S. "Stella"— Wages Contingencies				25 504 158 318	2 10	2			
		Contingencies . Unauthorised—seals fis	 heries protec	 etion—		26 85	7 4	0 3	1,118	14	4
х.	120	Wages and contin	ngencies of —wages and	the scho	es	600 2,200	0	0	350 : 2,800		
			STAMP DE	PARTMENT.							
VII.	39 40	Contingencies Contingencies		•••		700 450	0	0	£1,150	0	0
		E	ducation I	Department.							
VIII.	42 43 44 45 46 47	Education Department Native Schools Industrial Schools Naval Training School Deaf and Dumb Institu Miscellaneous Services				110 980 660 50 40 500	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	0010		_
P.W.	119	School Buildings	• •••	•••	•••	• • •	****	-	2,340 2,189 1 £4,529 1	.9	0 4